ARRIVO Pett.

1 1
2 2
3 146
4 104
5 113
6 127
7 128
8 82
9 99
10 98
11 174
12 8
13 10
14 147
15 7
16 171
17 166
18 34
19 55
20 109
21 9
22 160
23 126
24 65
25 169
26 39
27 50
28 148
29 91
30 164
31 138
32 100
33 110
34 57
35 108
36 95
37 54
38 13
39 56
40 152
41 141
42 119
43 88
44 93
45 181
46 175
47 89

XVII° Trofeo Massimo Giugni

Atleta

De Gasperi Marco
Agostini Marco
Pilatti Davide
Sansi Stefano
Tekle Fike

Penone Michele
Barona Alberto
Pizzatti Cristian
Gianoncelli Enrico
Nobili Maurizio
Paragoni lvano
Cristini Gianluca
Ortelli Egidio
Pedrolini Ugo
Murada Ivan
Picceni Fabrizio
Compagnoni Luciano
Acquistapace Walter
Ambrosini Maurizio
Martinoli Marco
Marconi Andrea
Calcinati Andrea
Della Moretta Ivan
Romeri Fiorenzo
Menegola Athos
Manzi Carlo

Nobili Christian
Sertore Davide
Pedrazzoli Paolo
Pellegrino Cristian
Della Patrona Paolo
Tacchini Giovanni
Libera Pietro
Ciaponi Alan
Panizza Andrea
Baruta Gianluca
Luzzi Fabio
Pedrolini Marco
De Bernardi Luca
Scandella Stefano
Ligari Armando
Gusmeroli Dario
Vanotti Marco
Parisi Sergio

Folla Luca

Moiola Pierluigi
Belotti Luciano

Societa Sportiva

Forestale

Forestale
Vallecamonica

Team Valtellina
Sportiva Lanzada

Santi Nuova Olonio
Santi Nuova Olonio
Team Valtellina

Team Valtellina

Team Valtellina

Santi Nuova Olonio
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Sportiva Lanzada
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Sportiva Lanzada

Alta Valtellina

Gs Valgerola

Team Valtellina
Talamona

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Team Valtellina

Gs Chiuro

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Gs Valgerola

Runners Colico
Talamona

Sportiva Lanzada
Talamona

Team Valtellina

Pt Skyrunning

Team Valtellina
Maraton Club
Talamona

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Team Valtellina
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Team Valtellina
Maraton Club

Santi Nuova Olonio
Talamona

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Talamona

Team Valtellina
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Anno

1974
1970
1982
1980
1984
1976
1976
1976
1974
1973
1970
1969
1963
1974
1965
1981
1962
1972
1977
1968
1963
1980
1978
1958
1968
1970
1975
1976
1966
1976
1973
1984
1963
1976
1983
1968
1976
1968
1977
1969
1959
1958
1971
1976
1982
1973
1968

V VV V V V V V VYV V V VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV YV VYV \VYyV

T.Gara Diff.

0.39.31 0.00.00
0.41.13 0.01.42
0.41.18 0.01.47
0.41.32 0.02.01
0.41.43 0.02.12
0.42.10 0.02.39
0.43.58 0.04.27
0.44.02 0.04.31
0.44.20 0.04.49
0.44.32 0.05.01
0.44.44 0.05.13
0.44.48 0.05.17
0.45.00 0.05.29
0.45.04 0.05.33
0.45.15 0.05.44
0.45.18 0.05.47
0.45.54 0.06.23
0.46.08 0.06.37
0.46.10 0.06.39
0.46.17 0.06.46
0.46.29 0.06.58
0.46.37 0.07.06
0.47.22 0.07.51
0.47.28 0.07.57
0.47.32 0.08.01
0.47.41 0.08.10
0.47.45 0.08.14
0.48.14 0.08.43
0.48.20 0.08.49
0.48.38 0.09.07
0.48.39 0.09.08
0.48.44 0.09.13
0.49.02 0.09.31
0.49.06 0.09.35
0.49.11 0.09.40
0.49.13 0.09.42
0.49.20 0.09.49
0.49.30 0.09.59
0.49.35 0.10.04
0.49.43 0.10.12
0.49.50 0.10.19
0.49.56 0.10.25
0.50.01 0.10.30
0.50.25 0.10.54
0.50.34 0.11.03
0.50.38 0.11.07
0.50.39 0.11.08
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ARRIVO Pett.

48 86
49 151
50 149
51 64
52 177
53 33
54 40
55 112
56 114
57 142
58 49
59 176
60 187
61 58
62 74
63 81
64 182
65 120
66 48
67 79
68 102
69 122
70 85
71 60
72 123
73 22
74 16
75 43
76 62
77 121
78 134
79 41
80 61
81 87
82 80
83 161
84 23
85 14
86 71
87 124
88 125
89 135
90 158
91 26
92 178
93 30
94 11

XVII° Trofeo Massimo Giugni

Atleta

Ramponi Tiziano
Tangherloni Giuseppe
Gianotti Christian
Moré Luigi

Maratta Maurizio
Branchi Alessandro
Tosarini Alberto
Gambillara Luca
Mezzabotta Mario
Galasio Sergio
Gianatti Marco
Rossi Enzo

Spini Stefano
Orgnoni Donato
Pruneri Davide
Pedrazzoli Vittorio
Zecca Simone
Scherini G.alberto
Pizzatti Loris
Marsetti Lorenzo
Leoni Carlo
Paganoni Stefano
Fontana Andrea
Frati Massimo
Romeri Maurizio
Giustolisi Fabio
Castellini Augusto
Tagliaferri Enzo
Battistessa Fabio
Inama Massimo
Boscacci Andrea
Papa Stefano
Bonesi Marino
Berniga Ivo
Martinelli Antonio
Molinari Ernesto
Giustolisi Corrado
Del Vincenzo Fabrizio
Morelli Claudio
Scherini Massimo
Diasio Michele
Pola Renato

Cerri Fabrizio

Dioli Fausto
Bardea Vito

Della Patrona Giampiero
De Petri Giempiero

Societa Sportiva

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Santi Nuova Olonio
Sportiva Lanzada

Santi Nuova Olonio

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Runner Colico

Maraton Club

Maraton Club

Maraton Club

Pt Skyrunning

Sportiva Lanzada

Sc Valtartano

Maraton Club

Sportiva Lanzada

Gs Valgerola

Vetreria Fanoni

Team Valtellina

Centro Olimpia Piateda
Team Valtellina
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Santi Nuova Olonio
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Maraton Club

Maraton Club

Csi Morbegno

Runners Colico

Maraton Club

Santi Nuova Olonio

Gs Chiuro

Sportiva Lanzada
Vetreria Fanoni
Maraton Club
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Vetreria Fanoni

Sp Bormiese

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Sportiva Lanzada
Maraton Club
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Anno

1974
1953
1986
1970
1991
1968
1969
1964
1957
1968
1980
1968
1984
1977
1972
1966
1962
1960
1972
1969
1958
1968
1973
1972
1962
1959
1960
1962
1965
1980
1964
1992
1962
1957
1961
1954
1964
1971
1954
1975
1975
1964
1976
1963
1963
1952
1969

V VV V V V V V VYV V V VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV YV VYV \VYyV

T.Gara

0.51.28
0.51.31
0.51.49
0.51.57
0.52.02
0.52.25
0.52.27
0.52.31
0.52.44
0.52.58
0.53.05
0.53.18
0.53.35
0.53.40
0.53.43
0.54.10
0.54.17
0.54.22
0.54.25
0.54.27
0.54.29
0.54.36
0.54.41
0.54.46
0.54.57
0.55.16
0.55.57
0.56.04
0.56.55
0.57.00
0.57.08
0.57.30
0.57.31
0.57.33
0.57.36
0.57.59
0.58.12
0.58.13
0.58.17
0.58.34
0.58.36
0.58.44
0.58.50
0.59.05
0.59.18
0.59.20
1.00.03

Diff.

0.11.57
0.12.00
0.12.18
0.12.26
0.12.31
0.12.54
0.12.56
0.13.00
0.13.13
0.13.27
0.13.34
0.13.47
0.14.04
0.14.09
0.14.12
0.14.39
0.14.46
0.14.51
0.14.54
0.14.56
0.14.58
0.15.05
0.15.10
0.15.15
0.15.26
0.15.45
0.16.26
0.16.33
0.17.24
0.17.29
0.17.37
0.17.59
0.18.00
0.18.02
0.18.05
0.18.28
0.18.41
0.18.42
0.18.46
0.19.03
0.19.05
0.19.13
0.19.19
0.19.34
0.19.47
0.19.49
0.20.32
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ARRIVO Pett.

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

180
78
45
53
46
90
51

153
47

115

159

38
143
133

21
101
103
150

59

37
106

20
155

35

36
118

32
154

25
139
105

84

24
130

17
131
144
129

18

73

63

96

77
94
179

XVII° Trofeo Massimo Giugni

Atleta

Pirovano Alessandro
Motalli Bruno
Casparri Antonio
Gatti Emanuele
Panella Giovanni
Mazzoni lvo

Cecini Ennio

Ravelli Luca
Flematti Fabio
Lombardini Paolo
Bormolini Marco
Carpentari Federico
Dalla Pozza Luciano
Bertini Antonio
Salvetti Pietro
Gugiatti Stefano
Tacchini Vitale
Papini Claudio
Caputo Corrado
Bartesaghi Dario
Calabrini Andrea
Passerini Gianluigi
Vedovatti Fabio
Boscacci Umberto
Mottarelli Walter
Mostacchi Simone
Pellegatta Franco
Bordoni Giancarlo
Bruni Romano
Corlatti Lorenzo
Nesa Massimo
Calefatti Alessandro
Innocenti Pierlorenzo
Gianatti Enrico
Migliaccio Giuseppe
Pozzi Stefano
Caprari Simone
Colombera Raul
Fanoni Paride
Scala Francesco
Ruffini Andrea
Barana Enrico

De Marzi Simone
Pedrolini Federico
Pedroni Ivano
Libera Guido
Picceni Simone

Societa Sportiva

Pt Skyrunning
Maraton Club

Maraton Club
Talamona
Rupe Magna

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Marathon Club Livigno

Maraton Club

Maraton Club

Team Valtellina

Team Valtellina
Maraton Club
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Vetreria Fanoni
Maraton Club
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Csi Morbegno

Maraton Club

Gs Valgerola

Montagna

Pt Skyrunning
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Gs Valgerola

Montagna

Vetreria Fanoni
Maraton Club

Vetreria Fanoni
Maraton Club

Runners Colico

Polisportiva Albosaggia

Sportiva Lanzada

Anno

1982
1967
1963
1987
1946
1961
1956
1970
1975
1980
1979
1992
1946
1965
1950
1965
1958
1980
1966
1963
1985
1950
1962
1955
1975
1976
1954
1951
1952
1953
1970
1990
1953
1946
1951
1966
1973
1968
1947
1966
1969
1953
1981
1992
1948
1965
1966

V VV V V V V V VYV V V VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV YV VYV YV YV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV VYV YV VYV \VYyV

T.Gara Diff.

1.00.24 0.20.53
1.00.30 0.20.59
1.00.49 0.21.18
1.01.06 0.21.35
1.01.18 0.21.47
1.01.45 0.22.14
1.01.54 0.22.23
1.02.05 0.22.34
1.02.08 0.22.37
1.02.10 0.22.39
1.02.12 0.22.41
1.02.29 0.22.58
1.02.52 0.23.21
1.02.56 0.23.25
1.03.04 0.23.33
1.03.32 0.24.01
1.03.44 0.24.13
1.03.46 0.24.15
1.04.01 0.24.30
1.04.05 0.24.34
1.04.09 0.24.38
1.04.10 0.24.39
1.04.16 0.24.45
1.04.31 0.25.00
1.04.42 0.25.11
1.05.04 0.25.33
1.05.25 0.25.54
1.05.27 0.25.56
1.05.37 0.26.06
1.06.02 0.26.31
1.07.06 0.27.35
1.07.10 0.27.39
1.07.16 0.27.45
1.07.36 0.28.05
1.07.42 0.28.11
1.07.45 0.28.14
1.08.57 0.29.26
1.09.39 0.30.08
1.10.02 0.30.31
1.10.07 0.30.36
1.10.42 0.31.11
1.10.55 0.31.24
11243 0.33.12
1.14.21 0.34.50
1.21.34 0.42.03
1.22.04 0.42.33
1.22.29 0.42.58

TMG Software by GM



ARRIVO Pett.

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

189
75
165
183
116
167
168
186
185

XVII° Trofeo Massimo Giugni

Atleta

Panetta Nerino
Branchini Stefano
Scalia Luigi
Zoaldio Aurelio
Tartaro Arcangelo
Giuffrida Francesco
Giuffrida Roberto
Di Stefano Rosario
Micheletti Valter

Societa Sportiva
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Vetreria Fanoni
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Polisportiva Albosaggia

Polisportiva Albosaggia

Anno

1951
1976
1959
1957
1935
1962
1950
1988
1960

V V.V V V V V VvV V

T.Gara

1.33.44
1.36.41
1.38.12
1.40.54
1.40.57
1.52.28
2.02.20
2.02.22
2.06.41

Diff.

0.54.13
0.57.10
0.58.41
1.01.23
1.01.26
1.12.57
1.22.49
1.22.51
1.27.10

TMG Software by GM



